Race Date

September 16, 2017
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Team

Casa Grande

Santa Rosa

Lick-Wilmerding

Castro Valley

Rincon Valley Christian

Maria Carrillo

Healdsburg

Northgate

Technology

Windsor

Sonoma Academy

Montgomery

Cardinal Newman

San Marin

Ukiah

Petaluma

Analy

Team Summary Results

Frosh Boys

Class - G General

Top3
Places

8

Top 3 Times:

30

Top 3 Times:

48

Top 3 Times:

68

Top 3 Times:

68

Top 3 Times:

80

Top 3 Times:

81

Top 3 Times:

82

Top 3 Times:

86

Top 3 Times:

94

Top 3 Times:

98

Top 3 Times:

101

Top 3 Times:

108

Top 3 Times:

113

Top 3 Times:

132

Top 3 Times:

180

Top 3 Times:

185

Top 3 Times:

Race Scored by: Ford Timing ~ www.fordtiming.com

1 3
33:13.0

7 9
34:55.3

10 18
36:09.2

8 23
36:47.4

6 13
36:19.5

21 27
37:19.6

2 31
36:43.9

15 28
37:03.5

19 29
37:36.2

24 26
37:49.7

12 22
37:40.1

16 42
37:44.5

33 35
38:16.8

5 53

38:01.6
17 56

38:56.7

50 51
41:11.2

45 62
41:20.9
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20

37

49

32

48

39

38

44

64

43

40

55

59

79

78

2017 Viking Opener Invitiational

Finishers

4*
11

30

25

68

36

80

46

41

47

66

70

58

69

63

85

5*
54

57

34

52

82

65

73

84

71

81

75

72

86
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Race Date

2017 Viking Opener Invitiational

September 16, 2017

19

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

El Molino

Piner

Advanced Learning Acad

Eureka

Novato

Roseland Collegiate Prep

Roseland University Prep

Willits

Team Summary Results

Frosh Boys

Class - G General

Top3
Places 1 2 3
203 60 67 76
Top 3 Times: 41:30.3
222 61 74 87
Top 3 Times: 46:19.8

Only 1 finishers
Top 3 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 3 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 3 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 3 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 3 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 3 Times:
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Finishers

4* 5*
77 83

88
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